
MONTH: Nov-21 Days Open

Average Needed

DAY: Date Daily Count Door CountPatron Count

SELF- CHECK OUT

Monday 11/1/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 11/2/2021 111 70 200

Wednesday 11/3/2021 109 27 231

Thursday 11/4/2021 97 9 193

Friday 11/5/2021 23 4 146

Saturday 11/6/2021 42 1 136

Sunday 11/7/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 11/8/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 11/9/2021 165 60 343

Wednesday 11/10/2021 111 14 325

Thursday 11/11/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 11/12/2021 87 25 190

Saturday 11/13/2021 17 4 155

Sunday 11/14/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 11/15/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 11/16/2021 136 59 324

Wednesday 11/17/2021 136 66 322

Thursday 11/18/2021 90 56 116

Friday 11/19/2021 42 97 161

Saturday 11/20/2021 48 30 66

Sunday 11/21/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 11/22/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 11/23/2021 133 46 273

Wednesday 11/24/2021 127 61 245

Thursday 11/25/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 11/26/2021 58 31 126

Saturday 11/27/2021 33 12 80

Sunday 11/28/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 11/29/2021 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 11/30/2021 159 63 361

Totals: 1779 735 1997

2020 Totals: 1757 487 1290


